

ST. PETER'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Established 1969

Best Beginnings Legacy Fund

St. Peter's Episcopal School Attention: Janet Boutin, School Director 321 St. Peter Street Kerrville, Tx 78028

Dear Janet

It is my/our pleasure to inform you that I/we have named St. Peter's Episcopal School as a beneficiary of my will (or other estate plan, such as an insurance policy or charitable trust). When St. Peter's Episcopal School receives this gift, please use the proceeds to further fund the School's "Best Beginnings" Legacy Fund.

Fund.		
Should our financial estate plans.	l situation or our interests change, I/we will info	orm you should I/we change my/our
publications which p	do not give St. Peter's Episcopal Scho promote and interpret planned giving opportuni said plans will not be disclosed.	
	Sincerely,	
	Donor Signature(s)	Date
Plea	se complete contact information below:	
Donor Name(s):		
Address:		For Office Use Only
City, State, Zip:		Received by:
Primary Phone No:		Date:
Primary E-Mail:		Revised: 05/15/15



Diocese of West Texas ST. PETER'S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

Established 1969

Best Beginnings Legacy Fund

WILL		
I hereby give, devise, and bequeath \$ or% (percent of my residual estate or description of other assets) to St. Peter's Episcopal School, an educational mission of St. Peter's Episcopal Church. The Church is a Texas not for profit organization in Kerr County, Texas. The gift shall be used for the School's Best Beginnings Legacy Fund. In the event the need for funds for this purpose is greatly reduced or eliminated, then the St. Peter's Episcopal School's Board of Directors will determine the best use of the fund. If the bequest is used to establish a named fund, please retain my/our name even if the fund's purpose changes.		
a a priori		
CODICIL		
The following language, if copied completely in your own handwriting (thus making it a holographic codicil) may be appropriate if your will is up-to-date.		
This is a codicil to my will. In addition to other gifts made in my will, I do hereby give \$ (amount) or % (a percentage) of my estate to St. Peter's Episcopal School, an educational mission of St. Peter's Episcopal Church. The Church is a Texas not for profit organization in Kerr County, Texas. The gift shall be used for the School's Best Beginnings Legacy Fund.		
In the event the need for funds for this purpose is greatly reduced or eliminated, then the St. Peter's Episcopal School's Board of Directors will determine the best use of the fund. If the bequest is used to establish a named fund, please retain my/our name even if the fund's purpose changes.		
Signed on this day of 20, in, Texas.		
Signature:		
Witness:		
Witness:		